
The BistroBRUNCH

MAINS

SIDES

SALADS

STARTERS

SPECIAL OF
THE WEEK

Grilled Lamb Koftas served with house slaw 
and tzatziki £9.50

Koffmann Triple Cooked Chips  £4.50 (v)

Tempura prawns served with a sweet chilli sauce and 
herb salad £10.50

Garden Salad with Vinaigrette £3.95 (v)

Mac & Cheese £4.95 (v)

Jackfruit wings in a maple bourbon glaze served with 
house slaw £9.00 (vg)

Beer Battered Onion Rings £4.50 (v)

Warm Flatbread with baba ganoush crispy aubergine 
and pomegranate £9.00 (vg)

Truffle Honey Halloumi Fries £7.50 (v)

Cheeseburger £16.50

Chicken Milanese with Parmesan & Rocket Salad £16.00

Teriyaki Tofu bowl £9.50

Caesar Salad £13.95

Greek Yoghurt Bowl £8.50

Croissant Benedict £9.50

Full English Breakfast £13.50

Full Vegetarian Breakfast £13.00  British pork chop

£21.00

Fish and Chips £16.50

Pumpkin Ravioli £14.00

Chicken Club Sandwich: £15.50

6oz British beef burger with American cheese, brioche bun, pickles, 
burger sauce, salad garnish served with Koffmann triple cooked chips
Add on : Bacon £2.00 / Onion Rings £2.00

Panko breaded chicken breast, parmesan & roquette salad grilled 
lemon butter

Teriyaki marinated tofu on a bed of sushi rice with cucumber, edamame, 
carrots, pickled onion, sesame seed and a side of homemade 
spicy mayonnaise (vg)

Classic Caesar salad served with a soft-boiled egg, parmesan and 
toasted sourdough croutons (v)
Add on : Grilled Chicken £4.50 / Halloumi £4.00 

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us 
know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen 

information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be 
aware our food and beverages’ are produced in allergen containing 
environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu 

items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

Please note: All our dishes are freshly prepared and cooked to order. 
This means your food may arrive at different times as each dish is 

served when it’s ready. Thank you for your patience and understanding. 

Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit compote, a drizzle of honey, served with 
in house granola (v)

Flaky croissant, poached eggs, Wiltshire ham and rich 
Hollandaise sauce

Two fried hen eggs, Cumberland sausage, back bacon, field mushrooms, 
grilled tomato, baked beans, hash browns all served with white or 
wholemeal bloomer (df)

Two fried hen eggs, vegan black pudding, veggie sausage, hash browns, 
grilled tomato, field mushrooms, baked beans all served with white or 
wholemeal bloomer (v, df) Vegan option available on request 

Sous vide British pork chop with lemon butter, 
sage, and Maldon sea salt. Served with portobello 
mushroom, vine tomatoes, Koffmann triple-cooked 

chips, and green peppercorn sauce.

Beer battered fillet of haddock, mushy peas, tartare sauce and  
Koffmann triple cooked chips

Free range egg pasta stuffed with a rich pumpkin puree, roasted 
pumpkin and pumpkin seeds in a sage butter sauce (v)

Toasted bloomer, grilled chicken breast, back bacon, baby gem lettuce 
and mayonnaise. Served with veggie crisps

Our menu features 
specially sourced and 

sustainable ingredients 
from the local area.



The BistroSOFT DRINKS

WINES &  
SPARKLING

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero £2.50

Fanta £2.50

Flawsome juice £3.50 

(Apple & Superberry / Sweet & Sour Apple / Sweet Orange)

Orange juice and lemonade £2.00

Cawstone Press £3.00 

(Rhubarb / Elderflower Lamonade / Ginger Beer)

Harrogate mineral water (still or sparkling 750ml) £3.50

Pip organic apple juice £2.50

Soda water with lime cordial £1.50

Blackcurrant squash £1.50

White
Catarratto Pinot Grigio, II Barco
De Wetshof, Bon Vallon, Chardonnay
Picpoul De Pinet 

Red
Le tuffeau Merlot
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva
Nutton Beaunoy, Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Marquez de Riscal

Alcohol Free Sparkling
Noughty Rose 0%
Noughty Chardonnay 0%

Sparkling
Prosecco ‘Spumante’ Extra Dry Ti Amo
Lombard Champagne
Laurent-Perrier Champagne

Rose
Paradis coteaux d’aix en Provence

Peroni 330ml (GF option available) £5.50

Corona 0% 330ml £3.00

Old Mout Cider 500ml: (please ask for flavours) £6.50

Curious IPA 330ml £5.50

Americano / Macchiato £3.75

Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha £3.95

Hot Chocolate £3.75

Ultimate hot chocolate (marshmallows & cream) £4.25

Espresso £2.50

Double espresso £3.20

Babyccino £1.50

Pot of tea £3.00

House spirits: 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Bacardi rum
Gordons gin
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
Remy Martin brandy
Absolut vodka
Famous Grouse whisky

Premium spirits:
Laphroaig single malt whiskey
Glenmorangie 10yo single malt whisky
Grey Goose Vodka
Silent Pool gin
Casimigos Blanco tequila
Kraken spiced rum

25ml      50ml
£8.50   £11.50

125ml 
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00

125ml 
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

125ml 
£5.50
£5.50

125ml 
£8.50

175ml 
£9.00

£10.50
£10.50

175ml 
£9.00

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

bottle 
200ml 
£12.40

175ml 
£9.50

bottle 
750ml 
£29.00
£39.00
£39.00

bottle 
750ml 
£29.00
£39.00
£39.00
£39.00

bottle 
750ml 
£30.00
£30.00

bottle 
750ml 

 
£65.00
£85.00

bottle 
750ml 
£39.00

25ml      50ml
£10.50   £13.50

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us 
know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen 

information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be 
aware our food and beverages’ are produced in allergen containing 
environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu 

items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free



The BistroThe Bistro The Bistro

DESSERTSDESSERTS DESSERTS

Eton Mess £9.50
Seasonal fruit meringue and 

fresh cream

Eton Mess £9.50
Seasonal fruit meringue and 

fresh cream

Eton Mess £9.50
Seasonal fruit meringue and 

fresh cream

Sticky toffee pudding £8.50
Served with vanilla ice cream (vg)

Sticky toffee pudding £8.50
Served with vanilla ice cream (vg)

Sticky toffee pudding £8.50
Served with vanilla ice cream (vg)

Selection of ice creams & sorbets £6.50
Please ask your server for flavours

Selection of ice creams & sorbets £6.50
Please ask your server for flavours

Selection of ice creams & sorbets £6.50
Please ask your server for flavours

Chocolate brownie £8.50
Served with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate brownie £8.50
Served with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate brownie £8.50
Served with vanilla ice cream

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us 
know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen 

information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be 
aware our food and beverages’ are produced in allergen containing 
environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu 

items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us 
know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen 

information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be 
aware our food and beverages’ are produced in allergen containing 
environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu 

items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us 
know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen 

information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be 
aware our food and beverages’ are produced in allergen containing 
environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu 

items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free


