

BRUNCH

Greek Yoghurt Bowl £8.50

Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit compote, a drizzle of honey, served with in house granola (v)

Full English Breakfast £13.50

Two fried hen eggs, Cumberland sausage, back bacon, field mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, hash browns all served with white or wholemeal bloomer (df)

Full Vegetarian Breakfast £13.00

Two fried hen eggs, vegan black pudding, veggie sausage, hash browns, grilled tomato, field mushrooms, baked beans all served with white or wholemeal bloomer (v, df) *Vegan option available on request*

Croissant Benedict £9.50

Flaky croissant, poached eggs, Wiltshire ham and rich Hollandaise sauce

MAINS

Chicken Milanese with Parmesan & Rocket Salad £16.00

Panko breaded chicken breast, parmesan & roquette salad grilled lemon butter

Cheeseburger £16.50

6oz British beef burger with American cheese, brioche bun, pickles, burger sauce, salad garnish served with Koffmann triple cooked chips
Add on : Bacon £2.00 / Onion Rings £2.00

Fish and Chips £16.50

Beer battered fillet of haddock, mushy peas, tartare sauce and Koffmann triple cooked chips

Pumpkin Ravioli £14.00

Free range egg pasta stuffed with a rich pumpkin puree, roasted pumpkin and pumpkin seeds in a sage butter sauce (v)

Chicken Club Sandwich: £15.50

Toasted bloomer, grilled chicken breast, back bacon, baby gem lettuce and mayonnaise. Served with veggie crisps

The Bistro

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK

British pork chop

Sous vide British pork chop with lemon butter, sage, and Maldon sea salt. Served with portobello mushroom, vine tomatoes, Koffmann triple-cooked chips, and green peppercorn sauce.

£21.00



Our menu features specially sourced and sustainable ingredients from the local area.

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages' are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

STARTERS

Grilled Lamb Koftas served with house slaw and tzatziki £9.50

Tempura prawns served with a sweet chilli sauce and herb salad £10.50

Jackfruit wings in a maple bourbon glaze served with house slaw £9.00 (vg)

Warm Flatbread with baba ganoush crispy aubergine and pomegranate £9.00 (vg)

Truffle Honey Halloumi Fries £7.50 (v)

SALADS

Teriyaki Tofu bowl £9.50

Teriyaki marinated tofu on a bed of sushi rice with cucumber, edamame, carrots, pickled onion, sesame seed and a side of homemade spicy mayonnaise (vg)

Caesar Salad £13.95

Classic Caesar salad served with a soft-boiled egg, parmesan and toasted sourdough croutons (v)

Add on : Grilled Chicken £4.50 / Halloumi £4.00

SIDES

Koffmann Triple Cooked Chips £4.50 (v)

Garden Salad with Vinaigrette £3.95 (v)

Mac & Cheese £4.95 (v)

Beer Battered Onion Rings £4.50 (v)

Please note: All our dishes are freshly prepared and cooked to order.

This means your food may arrive at different times as each dish is served when it's ready. Thank you for your patience and understanding.

Mercedes-Benz World

— SOFT DRINKS —

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero £2.50

Fanta £2.50

Flawsome juice £3.50

(Apple & Superberry / Sweet & Sour Apple / Sweet Orange)

Orange juice and lemonade £2.00

Cawstone Press £3.00

(Rhubarb / Elderflower Lamonade / Ginger Beer)

Harrogate mineral water (still or sparkling 750ml) £3.50

Pip organic apple juice £2.50

Soda water with lime cordial £1.50

Blackcurrant squash £1.50

— BEERS & CIDERS —

Peroni 330ml (GF option available) £5.50

Corona 0% 330ml £3.00

Old Mout Cider 500ml: (please ask for flavours) £6.50

Curious IPA 330ml £5.50

The Bistro

WINES & SPARKLING

White

	125ml	175ml	750ml	bottle
Catarratto Pinot Grigio, II Barco	£8.00	£9.00	£29.00	
De Wetshof, Bon Vallon, Chardonnay	£9.00	£10.50	£39.00	
Picpoul De Pinet	£9.00	£10.50	£39.00	

Red

	125ml	175ml	750ml	bottle
Le tuffeau Merlot	£8.00	£9.00	£29.00	
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Riserva	£9.00	£10.50	£39.00	
Nutton Beaunoy, Bourgogne Pinot Noir	£9.00	£10.50	£39.00	
Marquez de Riscal	£9.00	£10.50	£39.00	

Rose

	125ml	175ml	750ml	bottle
Paradis coteaux d'aix en Provence	£8.50	£9.50	£39.00	

Sparkling

	bottle	bottle	200ml	750ml
Prosecco 'Spumante' Extra Dry Ti Amo		£12.40		
Lombard Champagne			£65.00	
Laurent-Perrier Champagne			£85.00	

Alcohol Free Sparkling

	125ml	750ml
Noughty Rose 0%	£5.50	£30.00
Noughty Chardonnay 0%	£5.50	£30.00

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

— HOT DRINKS —

Americano / Macchiato £3.75

Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha £3.95

Hot Chocolate £3.75

Ultimate hot chocolate (marshmallows & cream) £4.25

Espresso £2.50

Double espresso £3.20

Babuccino £1.50

Pot of tea £3.00

— SPIRITS —

25ml 50ml
£8.50 £11.50

House spirits:

Baileys Irish Cream

Bacardi rum

Gordons gin

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels

Remy Martin brandy

Absolut vodka

Famous Grouse whisky

25ml 50ml
£10.50 £13.50

Premium spirits:

Laphroaig single malt whiskey

Glenmorangie 10yo single malt whisky

Grey Goose Vodka

Silent Pool gin

Casamigos Blanco tequila

Kraken spiced rum

The Bistro

DESSERTS

Eton Mess £9.50

Seasonal fruit meringue and
fresh cream

Sticky toffee pudding £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream (vg)

Chocolate brownie £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream

Selection of ice creams & sorbets £6.50

Please ask your server for flavours

The Bistro

DESSERTS

Eton Mess £9.50

Seasonal fruit meringue and
fresh cream

Sticky toffee pudding £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream (vg)

Chocolate brownie £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream

Selection of ice creams & sorbets £6.50

Please ask your server for flavours

The Bistro

DESSERTS

Eton Mess £9.50

Seasonal fruit meringue and
fresh cream

Sticky toffee pudding £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream (vg)

Chocolate brownie £8.50

Served with vanilla ice cream

Selection of ice creams & sorbets £6.50

Please ask your server for flavours

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages' are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages' are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages' are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens.
Vg – vegan | v – vegetarian | df – dairy free | gf – gluten free

Mercedes-Benz World

Mercedes-Benz World

Mercedes-Benz World